SCHEDULE - FLAMES

Date

Thu, Oct 06, 16
Thu, Oct 13, 16
Thu, Oct 20, 16
Thu, Oct 27, 16
Thu, Nov 03, 16
Thu, Nov 10, 16
Thu, Nov 17, 16
Thu, Nov 24, 16
Thu, Dec 01, 16
Thu, Dec 08, 16
Thu, Dec 22, 16
Thu, Dec 29, 16
Thu, Jan 05,17 SF

Thu, Jan 12,17 BFINAL O

fall 2016 / VAUGHAN COED

S Home
H FLAMES
0 FLAMES

FLAMES

0

m SHARKS
MUSTANGS
RENEGADES
4

FLAMES
0 FLAMES
0 FLAMES

SHARKS

Feb. 08, 2026

Visitor
SHARKS
MUSTANGS
RENEGADES
FLAMES
FLAMES
FLAMES

MUSTANGS
RENEGADES
FLAMES
FLAMES

S

2

6

7

2

2

1

8 SHARKS
7

4

0

o

2 FLAMES
2

E Time
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm

DEF 10:00 pm

Location

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



